1/3
Blackjack Lighting reserves the right to change, modify or upgrade our products without notice. © 2025 Blackjack Lighting LLC
tel: (847) 941-0588          email: sales@blackjacklighting.com          web: Blackjacklighting.com
PROJECT:  	 SPECIFIER:
SKU:
QUANTITY:  	   DATE:
BLS2 LINEAR – WALL DOWN AND UPLIGHT
2in Profile / Direct and Indirect Illumination / Selectable Output

QUANTITY:  	   DATE:
Example:  BLS2 - CL - WH
ORDERING GUIDE  –  ACCESSORIES
CONNECTOR ACCESSORIES (optional)
Internal Surfaced/Recessed  –  "CISR"
L-shape  –  "CL"
T-shape  –  "CT"
X-shape  –  "CX"
SERIES
BLS2
Blackjack Linear
Slot
BLS2
CONNECTOR TYPE
CISR - Internal (Surface/Recessed)
CIPW - Internal (Pendant/Wall)
CL - I-shape
CT - T-shape
CX - X shape
FINISH
Standard
BL  Black
WH  White
Special Order
BZ Bronze
SS Satin Silver
SG Satin Gold
Other
CS Customer Specification
MAX. CONNECTIONS:
2 ft.  -  7 units
4 ft.  -  7 units
8 ft.  -  4 units
CONNECTORS
CONNECTORS
CONNECTORS
4.7"
(12 cm)
8.3"
(21 cm)
4.7"
(12 cm)
8.3"
(21 cm)
14.6"
(37 cm)
14.6"
(37 cm)
14.6"
(37 cm)
2.75"
(7 cm)
2.75"
(7 cm)
2.75"
(7 cm)
7.1" (18 cm)
1.9"
(4.8 cm)
Internal Pendant/Wall  –  "CIPW"
7.6" (19.3 cm)
1.9"
(4.8 cm)
1.3"
(3.3 cm)